
Jana Schlegel – PLZ 1020 
BODYPUMP
jana_schlegel2003@yahoo.de

Julia Scheve – PLZ 1030 
BODYBALANCE, BODYVIVE
julia@pinknblue.at

Dorota Czerepak – PLZ 1220 
BODYBALANCE, CXWORX
Dorota.Czerepak@gmail.com

Carina Overheu – PLZ 1090 
BODYCOMBAT
carina.mue@gmx.de

Andrea Lang – PLZ 4020
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP
andrea.lang@liwest.at

André Cavalcante – PLZ 1020 
BODYPUMP
cavalcante.andre@icloud.com

LES MILLS Austria Tribe Coaches

Melissa Ekanayake – PLZ 1120 
BODYATTACK, BODYPUMP
missak82@hotmail.com

Katharina Klaus – PLZ 1200 
BODYATTACK, BODYPUMP 
kathi_klaus@gmx.at

Mario Varanonuovo – PLZ 8010 
BODYPUMP, CXWORX
mario.varanonuovo@yahoo.com

Yvonne Kouba – PLZ 8302 
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
yvonne@ko-design.at

Michael Smulovics – PLZ 1020 
BODYATTACK, CXWORX
michael.smulovics@gmail.com

Michael Karl Ledinegg – PLZ 1090 
BODYBALANCE, BODYPUMP, CXWORX
ledinegg@gmail.com


